156
Filters & Frits
Using a scale to count Upchurch Scientific® frits in Oak Harbor, WA.
IDEX Health & Science
introduces Upchurch
Scientific precolumn
and inline very high
pressure (VHP) filters

Authorization procedures.
Direct from IDEX Health & Science Direct from our Global Distribution Network
How to Order
The products in this catalog are intended for use with analytical, biotechnology and diagnostic equipment
and accessories. THE MANUFACTURERS OF THE PRODUCTS IN THIS CATALOG SHALL HAVE NO LIABILITY
WHATSOEVER DUE TO ANY MISUSE OF THEIR PRODUCTS. Of course, the safe use of our products depends on
our customers, since it is you who select and control the protective gear and safety procedures used, as well as the
pressures, temperatures, solvents, samples, ventilation, and other variables. Product and material performance
ratings are provided as guides only.  Individual field tests should be performed by customers to determine safe
operating parameters given your particular procedures and use.
IDEX Health & Science facilities are certified ISO 9001. Some facilities are also
certified ISO 13485:2003.
Visit Us At        WWW. IDEX-HS.COM
Customer Number:
157
Filters & Frits
General Use Inlet Solvent Filters
   Large surface areas prevent pump cavitation
   Disposable
   2 µm, 10 µm, and 20 µm pore sizes available
   General use and prep filters for higher flow applications
It is good practice to filter your solvents to prevent pump damage.
Upchurch Scientific® 316 stainless steel filters provide that protection.
Because filters should be changed periodically, we make it easy to
replace them without tools. For those filters using a plastic fitting, the
tubing can be reconnected by finger tightening the fitting into the new
filter. The filters with stems allow easy insertion into the inlet tubing.
Part No. Description Porosity Material For Tubing Size Includes Max. Suggested Flow Rate*
GENERAL USE INLET SOLVENT FILTERS
For Analytical HPLC
A-240 Inlet Solvent Filter with One-Piece Fitting 10 µm PCTFE, SST 1/8” OD (1) P-100 40 mL/min
A-241 A-240, 5-pack 10 µm PCTFE, SST 1/8” OD (5) P-100 40 mL/min
A-242 Inlet Solvent Filter with One-Piece Fitting 2 µm PCTFE, SST 1/8” OD (1) P-100 10 mL/min
A-243 A-242, 5-pack 2 µm PCTFE, SST 1/8” OD (5) P-100 10 mL/min
A-228 Inlet Solvent Filter with stem 2 µm SST 1/8” ID — 80 mL/min
A-302 Inlet Solvent Filter with stem 10 µm SST 1/16” ID — 40 mL/min
A-302A Inlet Solvent Filter with Flangeless Fittings 10 µm PCTFE, SST 1/8” OD (1) XP-315 40 mL/min
A-309 Inlet Solvent Filter with stem 10 µm SST 1/16” ID — 40 mL/min
For Waters® Analytical HPLC Systems
A-231A Inlet Solvent Filter with Flangeless Fittings 20 µm PCTFE, SST 3/16” OD (1) XP-132 100 mL/min
A-310 Inlet Solvent Filter with stem 10 µm SST 1/8” ID — 40 mL/min
For Preparative HPLC Systems
A-225  Inlet Solvent Filter with stem 20 µm SST 1/16” ID — 100 mL/min
A-225A  Inlet Solvent Filter with Flangeless Fittings 20 µm PCTFE, SST 1/8” OD (1) P-315, (1) P-300N 100 mL/min
A-226A  Inlet Solvent Filter with Flangeless Fittings 10 µm PCTFE, SST 5/16” OD (1) XU-662 100 mL/min